Corkage fee 750ml $65
1.5L $130

Maximum of 2 bottles or 1 magnum

This wine list is subject to change



VINI AL BICCHIERE ROSSO
Brunello di Montalcino, Collina dei Lecci Toscana 2017 S24

This brunello expresses dark fruit notes, leather, with well rounded tanins

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Vigneti del Sole Abruzzo 2020 S15
Dry full bodied. A little bit of fruit and earth on the palate.

Langhe Nebbiolo, Pelissero Piemonte 2019 S17
Medium bodied nebbiolo. Tanins are very round. Cherry, plum, and leathery

notes. This wine will have you thinking Barbaresco

Etna Rosso, Sofia Piano dei Daini Sicilia 2018 S19
Light cherry and red currant with a mineral finish
Primitivo di Manduria, La Marchesana Puglia 2022 S16

Big, bold, rich and fruity

Barolo, Terre del Barolo Piemonte 2018 $25
Clasically styled Barolo layered with notes of black cherry, licorice, and menthol

Super Tuscan, Hebo Toscana 2021 $25
Cabernet sauvignon, merlot, and sangiovese. Aromas of cherry, violets, vanilla

and blueberries on the nose. Excellent balance and has a tangy finish of fruit.

Chianti Classico Riserva, Famiglia Castellani Toscana 2017 S15
First Chianti we have ever had by the glass! Medium to full body, balanced

Negroamaro, Trullo Faminio Puglia 2019 S17
50 year old vines where grapes are left to overripe in order to obtain a rich taste and aroma

Barbera D'Alba, Cascina Baricchi Piemonte 2018 $23
On the nose the wine has floral notes with hints of fresh fruit such as plum,

cherry and raspberry. Herbaceous and slightly spicy, all well harmonized given

by the aging in wood. This is a big, and juicy Barbera

Cabernet Franc, Sant' Helena Friuli 2013 $21
Dry fruit with plenty of tertiary notes. Earthy, woody, and leathery

Tignanello, Antinori Toscana 2020 $55
68% sangiovese with the rest in cabernet franc and cabernet sauvignon

Sandrino's Pick $25 - §28
A different unique bottle opened every night. Can be white or red. Only 5-10 glasses available per night



VINI AL BICCHIERE BIANCO
Etna Rosato, Graci Mt. Etna

Crisp and balanced. A good alternative to a Provencal rosé

Chardonnay/Grechetto, Castello della Sala Umbria
Aromas of citrus and melon. Very fresh acidity and slight butter finish

Grechetto, Castello di Titignano Salviano Umbria
Bright and refreshing with aromas of white flowers and flavors of tropical fruit.

Pleasant mineral component that is very evident on the palate providing an effervescent mouthfeel
Elianto Custoza Superiore (Trebbiano, Garganega, Fernanda), Menegotti Veneto
A mineral custoza with oak flavors, honey, backed with good acidity

Fiano D'Avellino, Villa Matilde Campania
Very elegant 5 year old wine. With its straw-yellow color, it stands out for its

intense notes of flowers and fruits, such as pear and hazelnut, which

overtime have evolved into more exotic essences and honey

Gavi, Sergio Massone Piemonte
Notes of crisp pears and apples with a refreshing finish

Sauvignon Blanc, Elena Walch Alto Adige
Floral and tropical characteristics give way to a surprisingly dry finish

Etna Bianco, Murgo Mt. Etna
The higher acidity of the Caricante grapes is balanced by the Catarratto grapes,

increasing this wine’s complexity. Floral and peach tones give way to the

minerality acquired from volcanic soils

2022

2021

2021

2019

2018

2021

2022

2021

S14

S18

$20

$23

S15

S16

S15

S17






BOLLICINE

Prosecco Valdobiadene Extra Dry, Sorelle Bronca Veneto
"Phermento” Lambrusco di Sorbara, Medici di Ermete = Emiglia Romagna
"Pet Nat Lambrusco” Natural fermentation, Zero dosage. Dry,

a bouget of raspberry and red fruit

Champagne Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve FRANCE
BIRRA
Forst Lager Alto Adige

Why serve Peroni when you've definitely tried a Peroni? A nice

crisp alternative to the popular lager

Kbirr PullicenHell "Neopolitan Lager" Napoli
Technically a Pale Ale with a light golden color. Hops with refreshing

exotic fruit and lime flavours

COCKTAILS

Paper Plane

Old forester bourbon, amaro nonino, & lemon juice
Hugo Spritz

Nepeta Amaro, Elderflower, mint, & prosecco

Negroni Sbagliato

COS skin contact naturale vermouth, campari, & prosecco
Bellini

Peach puree & prosecco

Bacanora Negroni

"Sonoran Mezcal", strega, cocchi americano, & dolin's dry vermouth
Aperol Spritz

Aperol & prosecco

NON ALCOLICO "N/A"
Sparkling Rosé, Wolffer Estates "Spring in a bottle" USA

S18
S17

S31

S9

S10

S17

S18

S19

S18

S18

S18

S14



TOSCANA
100
130
120
125
147
122
101
104
110
118
153
154
127
139
142
137
126
202
203
0.5
199
613
121
611
216
200
220
205
228
206
716
240
234
207
615
617
208
610
255
311
614
213
616
310
707
281
325

VINO ROSSO

Chianti Classico, Pagliarese

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Dei

Chianti Classico Riserva, Famiglia Castellani

Rosso di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne

Cabernet Maremma, Poggio Colombi

Super Tuscan Le Volte, Ornellaia

Canapone (50%Pugnitello, 50%Sangiovese), Santa Vittoria

Rosso di Montalcino "Rossofonte”, Ciacci Piccolomini Garagona
Insoglio del Cinghiale, Tenuta di Campo Sasso(Syrah, Cabernet Franc, Metlot, Petit Verdot)
Bolgheri Rosso "Volpolo" (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot), Podere Sapaio

Rosso di Montalcino, Le Potazzine

Brunello di Montalcino, Collina dei Lecci

Chianti Gran Selezione, Valiano

Super Tuscan Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido
Brunello di Montalcino, Casanuova delle Cerbaie
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva "Villa Bossona", Dei
Brunello di Montalcino, La Colombina

Chianti Gran Selezione, Antinori Badia di Passignano
Super Tuscan Le Serre Nuove, Ornellaia

Tignanello, Antinori(375mL)

Cabernet Sauvignon Maestro Raro, Felsina

Chianti Classico "Filetta di Lamole", Fontodi

Brunello di Montalcino, Casa Raia

Il Pino, Tenuta di Biserno

Brunello, Pian Delle Vigne

Boggina C (100% Sangiovese), Petrolo

Rosso di Montalcino, Poggio di Sotto

Merlot, Petrolo Galatrona

Brunello di Montalcino, Gianni Brunelli

Brunello di Montalcino, Pian Delle Vigne

Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri Tenuta Nuova
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, San Polino

Brunello di Montalcino, Sesti

Tignanello, Antinori

Testamatta IGT, Bibi Graetz

Brunello di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne

Brunello di Montalcino, Biondi Santi " il Greppo"
Oreno, Tenuta Sette Ponti

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Valdicava "Madonna del Piano"
Sassicaia, San Guido

Flaccianello della Pieve, Fontodi

Tignanello, Antinori

Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio di Sotto

Sassicaia, San Guido

Bolgheri Superiore, Guado al Tasso (last bottle)
Sassicaia, San Guido

Solaia, Antinori

VINTAGE

2020
2019
2017
2020
2020
2021
2018
2021
2020
2021
2019
2017
2018
2021
2013
2017
2018
2019
2020
2020
2019
2018
2015
2019
2018
2019
2018
2020
2018
2016
2007
2015
2017
2020
2018
2010
2009
2020
2006
2018
2016
2010
2015
2016
2007
2007
2011

PRICE
$51
$63
$65
$71
$75
$75
$77
$81
$81
$85
$91
$93
$95
$99
$105
$115
$125
$125
$145
$145
$150
$150
$150
$155
$175
$185
$185
$195
$210
$225
$175
$250
$265
$285
$295
$325
$350
$350
$375
$395
$410
$500
$500
$550
$575
$625
$600



618
713
312
210
714
209
304
998

Massetino (100% Merlot), Masseto

Bolgheri Superiore, Ornellaia

Matarocchio (100% Cabernet Franc),Tenuta Guado al Tasso
Sassicaia, San Guido

Bolgheri Superiore, Ornellaia (last bottle)

Sassicaia, San Guido

Solaia, Antinori

Case Basse di Gianfranco Soldera

VENETO & FRIULI

114
131
132
602
601
526
527

CAMPANIA
133
219
225

PIEMONTE
155
105
106
119
102
149
107
124
111
109
233
143
117
605
113
609
112
275
700

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore, Pra
Valpolicella, Pra

Amarone Valpolicella, Le Ragose

Amarone "Barrique" , Zeni

Amarone , Pra

Valpolicella Superiore, Dal Forno

Valpolicella Superiore, Dal Forno

Amarone "TB Vigneto Alto", Tommaso Bussola
Amarone, Dal Forno

Cesanese, Casale del Giglio
Baccarossa, Poggio le Volpi
Lazio Rosso IGP "Montiano" 100% Merlot, Cotarella

Aglianico, Donnaluna
Taurasi, Vigna Cinque Querce
Aglianico "Serpico" Feudi di San Gregorio

Dogliani, Osvaldo Barberis

Dolcetto D'Alba, Roagna

Dolcetto D'Alba, Flavio Roddolo

Langhe Nebbiolo, Pelissero

Barbera d'Alba Superiore, Oddero

Ruche di Castagnole Monferrato Riserva, Ferraris Agricola
Gattinara, Del Signore

Langhe Nebbiolo, Margherita Otto

Barbera d'Alba Riva della Coda, Cascina Baricchi
Gattinara Riserva, Petterino

Freisa Toetto, Giuseppe Mascarello

Barbaresco, Prunotto

Nebbiolo D'Alba, Hilberg - Pasquero

Barolo, Damilano le Cinquevigne

Nebbiolo, Sandrone

Barolo del commune di Serralunga, Ferdinando Principiano
Barbera D'Alba, Flavio Roddolo

Il Favot, Conterno

Nebbiolo, Flavio Roddolo

2020
2003
2016
2001
2004
2015
1998
2016

2020
2021
2015
2016
2017
2013
2007
2010
2008

2021
2019
2018

2018
2009
2014

2021
2021
2016
2019
2020
2017
2017
2021
2018
2012
2020
2019
2014
2004
2020
2018
2012
2018
2012

$600
$650
$650
$750
$900
$900
$950
$1,200

$65
$71
$94
$135
$175
$225
$275
$300
$650

$51
$67
$135

$61
$115
$135

$57
$61
$63
$65
$69
$71
$75
$75
$80
$85
$90
$95
$99
$105
$110
$110
$115
$120
$150



226
204
608
227
232
301
606
230
273
274
302
305
300
303
705
999

Barolo Cannubi, Francesco Rinaldi & Figli

100% Cabernet Sauvignon Langhe Rosso "Bricco Appiani", Flavio Roddolo

Barbaresco Riserva Rose delle Casasse, Cascina Baricchi
Barbaresco Montestefano, Rivella Serafino

Gattinara "Vigna Valferana", Nervi Conterno

Barolo, Margherita Otto

Barbaresco Riserva Rose delle Casasse, Cascina Baricchi
Barbaresco Albeasni, Roagna

Barolo Riserva 'Rocche Annunziata', Paolo Scavino
Barolo Mondoca di Bussia Soprana ,Oddero

Barbaresco Paje, Roagna

Barbaresco Riserva Quindicianni, Cascina Baricchi
Barbaresco, Gaja

Darmagi (100% Cabernet Sauvignon), Gaja

Barolo Monprivato, Giuseppe Mascarello (last bottle)
Barbaresco Sori Tildin, Gaja

VALLE D'AOSTA/ LOMBARDIA

152
098
146
097

UMBRIA
138
144
218

PUGLIA
115
103
116

SICILIA
134
135
217
136
214
215
619
222

ABRUZZO

141
128
129
150
151

Gamay Valle D'Aosta, Lo Triolet

Rosso di Valtellina, ArPePe

Pinot Noir, Ottin

Valtellina Superiore Grumello "Rocca da Piro", ArPePe

Monteflaco Rosso, Arnaldo Caprai
Bricco del Uccellone, Braida
Sagrantino "25 Anni" , Arnaldo Caprai

Primitivo di Manduria, Lirica
Negroamaro, Trullo Faminio
Primitivo "17", Polvera Nera

Frappato, Valle Dell'Acate

Nero D'Avola , Valle Dell'Acate

Nerello Mascalese "Vigne Vecchie", Calabretta
Etna Rosso, Donnafugata "Sul Vulcano"

Etna Rosso, Federico Graziani

Munjebel Rosso, Frank Cornelissen

Frappato, Arianna Occhipinti

Terre Siciliane IGT, Franchetti

Tintilia del Molise "Settevigne", Claudio Cipressi
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, De Sterlich

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Riserva,Marina Cvetic

Conero Sassi Neri Riserva (100% Montepulciano), Le Terrazze
Chaos (50%Montepulciano, 25% Syrah & Merlot), Le Terazze

2019
2009
2017
2017
2014
2019
2009
2016
2015
1996
2017
2006
2015
2010
2005
2005

2021
2020
2020
2015

2020
2019
2005

2019
2019
2017

2021
2018
2014
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020

2016
2021
2018
2019
2020

$150
$165
$185
$195
$250
$275
$275
$300
$300
$350
$375
$400
$495
$750
$800
$900

$59
$77
$85
$105

$55
$150
$245

$53
$71
$93

$55
$59
$69
$83
$93
$115
$115
$300

$60
$69
$79
$85
$90



715
710
703
702
701
7000
212

NOT ITALY
140
902
900
607
903
901

Large Format
1000

1001
1002
1003

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Azienda Agricola Valentini

Pinot Nero, Bodegas Chacra Barda, Argentina

PSI Tempranillo, Dominio De Pingus "PSI", Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo, La Rioja Alta Rioja Gran Reserva, Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon, Antica - Napa Valley, California

Tempranillo Flor de Pingus, Dominio de Pingus

Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus Special Selection - Napa Valley, California

Barbaresco, Punset 1.5L

Amarone "TB Vigneto Alto", Tommaso Bussola 1.5L
Rosso di Montalcino, Stella di Campalto 1.5L
Chateau Margaux 1.5LL

2015
2010
2003
2002
2001
2000
2000

2020
2020
2011
2018
2020
2017

2001
2009
2016
1986

$350
$400
$550
$600
$675
$700
$850

$73
$75
$125
$125
$250
$415

$350
$600
$850
$4,000



TOSCANA
059
002
192

ABRUZZO
004
005
010
007
012
704
009

UMBRIA
013
011
051
052
014

LE MARCHE

018
056

PIEMONTE
022
001
023
024

VINO BIANCO

Vernaccia di San Gimignano Tradizionale, Montenidoli
Poggio alle Gazze, Ornellaia
Gorgona (Vermentino Ansonica blend), Frescobaldi

Trebbiano Riserva, Masciarelli "Marina Cvetic"
Trebbiano, Petrolo "Boggina B"

Cerasuolo D'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe

Trebbiano d'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe

Trebbiano D'Abruzzo, Valentini

Trebbiano D'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe

Cerasuolo D'Abruzzo, Azienda Agricola Valentini

Bramito del Cervo Chardonnay, Castello della Sala

Orvieto Classico Superiore, Palazzone "Campo Guardiano”
Grechetto, Castello di Titignano Salviano

Rigogoli (Grechetto, Viognier), Tenuta di Salviano

Cervaro della Sala (Chardonnay, Grechetto), Castello della Sala

Verdicchio di Matelica Riserva, Bisci "Senex"
Verdicchio Riserva, Villa Bucci

Roero Arneis, Malvira
Vermentino, La Spinetta

Gavi, La Scolca Etichetta Bianca
Gawvi, La Scolca Etichetta Nera

FRIULI/ALTO ADIGE

053
028
017
057
061
030
058

Sauvignon Blanc, Elena Walch

Ribolla Gialla, Ronchi di Cialla

Riesling, Abbazia di Novacella Alto Adige Valle Isarco

Pinot Grigio, Abbazia di Novacella Alto Adige Valle Isarco
Chardonnay, Vie di Romans

Chardonnay "Where dreams have no end", Jermann

Nova Domus Terlaner Riserva, Cantine Terlano

(60% Pinot Bianco, 30% Chardonnay and 10% Sauvignon Blanc)

2022
2021
2020

2020
2020
2020
2018
2017
2004
2012

2022
2020
2021
2020
2020

2018
2017

2020
2022
2021
2020

2022
2021
2022
2020
2021
2020
2020

$69
$145
$350

$95

$135
$200
$250
$375
$500
$525

$55
$61
$65
$75
$145

$95
$99

$59
$65
$65
$93

$55
$59
$60
$65
$95
$125
$150

10



PUGLIA
054

Verdeca Salento "Alice", Produttori di Manduria

VALLLEE D'AOSTE

055

CALABRIA
033
034

VENETO
043
027
025

NAPA
038

CAMPANIA
060
050
048
047
037
049
036

Blanc de Morgex e de la Salle, Maison Vevey Albert

Greco Bianco "Mare Chiaro", Ippolito
Calabria Pecorello Bianco, Ippolito

Soave Classico "Staforte", Pra
Durella, lo Cloe

Elianto Custoza Superiore (Trebbiano, Garganega, Fernanda), Menegotti

"Annia" White Blend 61% Tocai Friulano, 27% Ribolla Gialla and 12% Chardonnay, Massican

Etna Rosato, Graci

Grillo Timpa, Feudo Montoni

Etna Bianco, Cottanera

Etna Bianco "Gamma", Federico Curtaz

100% Chardonnay Contrada Passochianche, Passopisciaro

Falanghina, San Salvatore

Fiano di Avellino 'Sequenzha’, Benito Ferrara
Fiano d'Avellino, Ciro Picciariello

Greco di Tufo, Ciro Picciariello

Irpinia Fallanghina, Quintodecimo

Greco di Tufo, Quintodecimo

Greco di Tufo Goleto, Tenute Capaldo

2021

2021

2022
2022

2019
2020
2019

2021

2020
2020
2021
2020
2020

2021
2022
2022
2022
2020
2020
2017

$51

$63

$50
$55

$65
$65
$93

$85

$61
$53
$69
$95
$175

$57
$61
$63
$67
$125
$125
$150

11



505
500
603
502
506
503
507
508
1004

BOLLICINE

Lambrusco di Sorbara Rosato, Silvia Zucchi

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene "extra dry", Sorelle Bronca
"Pet Nat" Lambrusco, Medici di Ermete

Rosé de Meunier Extra Brut, LaHerte Freres

Champagne Billcart Salmon Brut Reserve

Champagne Laherte Fréres , Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature
Brut Rosé, Billecart Salmon

Champagne Billcart Salmon Rendez Vous no.3
Champagne Laherte Fréres , Blanc de Blancs Brut 3L

2022
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

$55
$69
$75
$125
$135
$150
$195
$215
$600

12



LIQUORI

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo

Don Julio 70

Komos Reposado Rosa
Don Julio Primavera
Don Julio Rosado
Komos Anejo Cristalino
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace

Maker's Mark

Jefferson's very small batch
Eagle Rare

Jefferson's Ocean Voyage 24
Heaven Hill Bottled in Bond 7 year
Michter's

Weller Special Reserve
Hillrock Solera

Blanton's

Weller 12 year

Stagg 131

Michter's 10 year

RYE

Bulleit

Michter's

High West A Midsummer's Night Dram
Pinhook

Michter's 10 year

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Oban 14 year

Lagavulin 16 year

The Balvenie 14 Carribean Cask
Yamazaki 12 year

The Balvenie 19 year

$16
$18
$20
$21
$25
$26
$26
$30
$34
$34

$15
$15
$16
$17
$17
$22
$22
$22
$24
$25
$26
$32
$32

$15
$16
$18
$18
$32

$18
$20
$22
$28
$65

13



BLENDED SCOTCH

Dewar's White Label

Johnny Walker Black Label
Macallan 12 year

Johnny Walker Platinum Label
Macallan 15 year

Macallan 18 year

RUM
El Dorado 12 year

El Dorado 21 year

Chartreuse
VEP Green Chartreuse

$14
$15
$16
$24
$30
$45

$15
$45

$45

14



